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Judge's Signatures

District Qualifier - September 2013
Meet Results
Sep 21-22, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 9/22/2013 4:26:12 PM

Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Hale112
Top Flight - 268

9.800 9.450 9.7008.800 37.750
1 1 6T 1 1 

1 

Bella Mendoza104
Corinth - 219

9.500 9.250 9.5009.100 37.350
5 2 3 3T 2 

2 

Maylee Mahone116
Top Flight - 268

9.550 9.000 9.5009.200 37.250
2T 6 1 3T 3 

3 

Ella Rawls113
Top Flight - 268

9.550 9.150 9.6508.850 37.200
2T 3 5 2 4 

4 

Maria Mazy111
Top Flight - 268

9.300 8.900 9.0009.000 36.200
8T 7 4 9 5 

5 

Sarah Harris114
Top Flight - 268

9.400 9.100 9.4008.200 36.100
6T 4 8 5 6 

6 

Brooklynn Finnestad115
Top Flight - 268

8.700 8.600 9.2009.150 35.650
14 10 2 6 7 

7 

Marissa Bosco109
The Rock - 225

9.300 7.900 9.1008.800 35.100
8T 14T 6T 8 8 

8 

Caitlin Johnson103
Corinth - 219

9.550 9.050 8.7007.500 34.800
2T 5 13 11T 9 

9 

Lucy Wells108
The Rock - 225

9.000 8.250 9.1508.100 34.500
12T 11 9T 7 10 

10 

Addison Stoner101
Corinth - 219

9.200 8.200 8.8008.100 34.300
11 12 9T 10 11 

11 

Lexi Hughes107
The Rock - 225

9.400 7.900 8.7007.700 33.700
6T 14T 11 11T 12 

12 

Korrine Madison102
Corinth - 219

9.000 8.800 7.9007.600 33.300
12T 8 12 14 13 

13 

Ava Garrett110
The Rock - 225

9.300 8.150 8.6007.000 33.050
8T 13 15 13 14 

14 

Hannah Hughes105
The Rock - 225

4.300 8.750 6.8007.200 27.050
15 9 14 15 15 

15 
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